PV weidinger

ESD sandal black, professional shoes Reflexor, size 38

« CE, EN ISO 20347:2012, OB, A,E, SRB
« ESD-compliant according to DIN EN 61340
« hand seam

item number WL29762
model 36912-38
manufacturer ABEBA
manufacturer item number 36912-38
length with packaging 350 mm
width with packaging 250 mm
height with packaging 150 mm
order unit 1 pair
content unit 1 pair
colour manufacturer black
Colour black
shoe execution Clogs
safety class OB
features shoes « Smooth leather, black
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material shoes
shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL29760
WL29761
WL29762
WL29763
WL29764
WL29765
WL29766

PV weidinger

« Breathable and moisture-absorbing microfibre
inner lining

« 3 adjustable instep straps

« velcro

- anti-slip PU outsole

« 2 interchangeable Reflexor® insoles (Art. 3565/
3568)

leather
38

yes

shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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